Automate of war nuts of an animation of an animation of the second animation of the second of the		21294 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS	T DEED BY DESIGNATION	0830678 0 .o., PORTLAND, OREGON \$7200	
method and JPARTER TORMS, matched and jetter in university of the intervention of the second and the intervention of the intervention of the second and the intervention of the intervention of the index when and the index index and the index and the index index and the index index and the index index		FOR VALUE RECEIVED the words			₹ ₽
Markets ALLOY TYPE TREUNAGE COREANY		IYAW	, should an	a denvered by	EN CONTRACTOR OF C
Image: Addata		MARGARET A. WOLFRAM	MPANY	frustee in mbi-t	
Immuniteration receiption No. (Indicate which go the North go t			/	is the beneficiary, recorded	
Anterby drant, assigns, transfers and sets over to AMELIENTER, MILLON, ansigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said trand ded, together with the "note, morrory and oblightons therein the destines, and all signers, and assigner's heir, personal representatives, successors and desting of the destine of retered to visit the interest and deaty degether and beneficial interest in and under said transfer and assigners, that and beneficial interest in and under said transfer and assigners, that and beneficial interest in and under said transfer and tasking to a strengther due to the ablight and beneficial interest therein students y entry with inferent strengs and tables to a strengther due to the ablight and beneficial interest therein students are used to state and tasking to a strengther due to the ablight includes the parts. The inference of the singlest includes the plant. In original the interest and the singlest includes the plant. In WITNESS WHEROP, thu understand to bis construction on this hand and senji if the understanding finder includes the ablight. In General the singlest includes the plant. In WITNESS WHEROP, thu understand to bis construction on this hand and senji if the understanding the inclusion of the inclusion of the single and the increase and the singlest includes inclusion of the single and the increase and the singlest includes inclusion of the single and the increase and the single and the increase and the		County, Oregon, and conveying real property	(indicate which) of the in said county described a	Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> s follows:	
Basigns all his benchical interest in and under said trust deed, tagether with the noise, moneys and obligations therein and trust ends, tagether with the noise, moneys and obligations therein and trust ends. If an advected to a accure under the said trust deed. The undersigned hereby coverants to and with said assigned for the obligation secured to a accure under the said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the baselitist interest three is now tropid on the obligation secured by said trust deed the sam on or less than \$10,400,32. with interest in		in the office of Klamath County Clerk	DYINA, according to , Klamath County, S	the plat of record tate of Oregon	
assign all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, tragaher with the note, moneys and obligations therein and trust ends tragaher with the note, moneys and obligations therein and trust ends. The undersigned to source under the source of					
Bailding all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deed tragather with the noise, moneys and obligations therein and trust end tragather with the noise, moneys and obligations therein and trust end all rights and beneficial trustees therein there is none trusteed of the said trust deed and is the owner and holdes of the beneficial interest therein in the has been trustee and the said trust deed and is the owner and holdes of the beneficial interest therein is none trustee and the said trust deed dhe sum of nol less than \$10,400,32. In the obligation secured by said trust deed the sum of nol less than \$10,400,32. with interest in the said trust deed the sum of nol less than \$10,400,32. In the obligation secured by said trust deed the sum of nol less than \$10,400,32. with interest in the said trust deed the sum of nol less than \$10,400,32. In the obligation secured by said trust deed the sum of nol less than \$2,0,00,32. with interest in the said trust deed and is corporate and the signed and the signed and the si					
Basign all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deet, tageher with the notes, moneys and obligations therein and trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assigned that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficiary interest therein in the has yound on the obligation secured to accrue under the same and the one or other obligation secured the there in now them. Subtrustry, 15		hereby grante position in the			
abschedu or referred to, with the interest threeon, and all rights and bernits whatsoever accrued or to accure under	2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	, hereinafter calle	a assignee, and assignee's	SON	
The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficial interest therein; that he has dood right to sail, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now prior		aescribed or referred to, with the interest there said trust deed.	on, and all rights and ber	efits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under	
Indiand on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$ 1.0, 0.3.2		The undersigned hereby covenants to a successor in interest under said trust doed and	nd with said assignee th	at the undersigned is the beneficiary or his	
If W WINNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereanto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation is the search of the sectors and the sector of the software set of the affred thereunto by its officers duy and the sectors and the sectors and the sectors and the sector of the software set of the affred thereunto by its officers duy and the sectors and the sectors and the sectors and the sector of the software set of the affred thereunto by its officers duy and the sectors and the		fromFebruary. 15	deed the sum of not less t	han \$.10,400.32 with interest thereon	
authorized thereautio by order of its Board of Directors. TORM AND CONTRET MORTCACE AND INVESTMENT CO. DATED: March 3 19 83 DATED: March 3 19 83 If at store of the above is a consection. Junch 4 Junch 4 If at store of the above is a consection. Junch 4 Junch 4 If at store of the above is a consection. Junch 4 Junch 4 If at store of the above is a consection. Junch 4 Junch 4 If at store of the above is a consection. Junch 4 Junch 4 State of or REGON. Junch 4 Junch 4 Junch 4 County of		IN WITNESS WHEREOF the underside			
DATED: market is a constrained by a constrease by and and a seel of County a filled. <td></td> <td>authorized thereunto by order of its Board of D</td> <td>Directors. TOWN AND (</td> <td>COUNTRY MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT</td> <td></td>		authorized thereunto by order of its Board of D	Directors. TOWN AND (COUNTRY MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT	
With the signer of the above is a conservation. Dy: Richard H. Marlatt, President STATE OF OREGON, as. County of .19 Personally appeared the above named .19 ment to be. .voluntary act and deed. COFFICIAL .voluntary act and deed. SEAL) Notary Public to: Oregon My commission expires: .voluntary act and deed. Obs 10,000 .voluntary act and deed. Outry Valid for Oregon .voluntary act and deed. My commission expires: .voluntary act and deed. My commissin expires: .voluntary act and deed.		DATED: March 3 , 19.83	an oregon	Corporation	
Image: Construct of OREGON, County of County		attix corporate seal)	- All	and H- Maulant	
STATE OF OREGON, } ss. County ol .19 3 Personally appeared the above named .19 3 method .10 .10 method .10 .10 method .10 .10 Margon		1	by: Richard	H. Marlatt, President	
Image: Stand of the second stand of the second stand of the second stand second second stand stand second stand stand second stand stand second stand second stand stand second stand stand second stand stand second stand second stand second stand second stand second stand second stand s		STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON	County of Klamath	
Personally appeared the above named who, being duty sworn, being		, 19	Personally appea		
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAU Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Assignor to Margueritte Wilson Arter Recording Retruen to Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Margueritte, Vice of the sead of the se	初期時間に	Personally appeared the above named		and	
and acknowledged the loregoing instru- ment to be				president and that the former is the	
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Debote me: SEAL) If of its board of directors; and each of them estraorytical stationstructure to be its voluntary and each.		and acknowledged the foregoing instant	and Investment		Mortga
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Mulland back for Oregon My commission expires: for Oregon My commission expires: for Oregon My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Town & Country Investment I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .1.1.they of		Before me: voluntary act and deed.	to be its voluntary act a	ors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument	
Assigner Assigner Assigner AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Notary Public for Oregon	accaine l	Beclair 20 N. 15	
BY BENEFICIARY Town & Country Investment			My commission expires:	6-19-84	
Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		BY BENEFICIARY		County of Klamath Ss.	S.
Assignor to Margueritte Wilson Margueritte Wilson Assignee Assignee Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Assignee A		Town & Country Investment		I certify that the within instrument	
to at L.LI.VOo'clockAM., and recorded Margueritte Wilson		Assignor		ofMarch to 82	
Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		to Margueritte Wilson		at I.I U.O o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M83	
Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601			FOR RECORDING	page 37.34 or as fee/file/instru-	
Witness my hand and seal of Certified Mortgage Company 836 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601				Record of Mortgages of said County.	
836 Klamath Ave Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		1		Witness my hand and seal of	
Re: Young Collection \$4.00 By Serve the Africa Deputy		836 Klamath Ave			
Re: Young Collection #4.00 By Lesse The Alfier ADeputy			#1 a -	MAME CUUN'LY_CLERK	
		Re: Young Collection	\$4.00	By Servetha A fits A Deputy	

and a second